
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) GROUNDTEK OF CENTRAL
FLORIDA, LLC

(2) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SERVICE, INC.

(3) ARAZOZA BROTHERS
CORPORATION

0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT
SERVICES (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

1,697,250.00000 1,697,250.00 1,716,344.00000 1,716,344.00 1,810,183.05000 1,810,183.05

Section Total with LCC: $1,697,250.00 $1,716,344.00 $1,810,183.05

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,810,183.05$1,697,250.00 $1,716,344.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,716,344.00$1,697,250.00 $1,810,183.05

$1,697,250.00

Contract Item Totals

$1,716,344.00 1,810,183.05Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LANDSCAPING ON FLORIDA'S TURNPIKE MP 266 & SR 408 INTCHG

Call Order:

Letting Date: Turnpike

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 10, 2016

Contract Description:

E8P95

N/A

1000 CALENDAR DAYS

ORANGE, TURNPIKE

Min: Max:

05/24/2016Florida Department of Transportation


